Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

11/8/2022

11/8/2022
11/8/2022
11/8/2022

11/8/2022
11/8/2022
11/8/2022

11/8/2022

11/8/2022

11/8/2022

11/8/2022

11/8/2022
11/8/2022
11/8/2022
11/8/2022

11/8/2022
11/8/2022
11/8/2022
11/8/2022
11/8/2022

11/8/2022
11/8/2022

RMP22-009770
RMP22-009771

RMP22-009772

RMP22-009773

RMP22-009774

RMP22-009775

RMP22-009776
RMP22-009777

RMP22-009778

RMP22-009779

RMP22-009780
RMP22-009781

4015 ALGONQUIN RD
ALG EO MEIER
2308 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:2110 ST
JAMES ST

4180 WINNETKA AVE
4710 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:2300 LISA
CT

APPROX LOC: 4801
BARKER AVE

APPROX LOC: 5936 NEW
WILKE RD

APPROX LOC: 4779
BARKER AVE

2905 MEADOW DR

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2200 ALGONQUIN RD
2617 FLICKER LN

3401 WELLINGTON CT

ALG CROSS

1800 WINNETKA CIR
5550 ASTOR LN

5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR

ALGONQUIN RD / S NEW
WILKE RD

4732 ARBOR DR
4225 KIRCHOFF RD

PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

ELECTIONEERING
COMPLAINT

PARKING COMPLAINT
VANDALISM
WIRELESS 911 INFO
AMBULANCE CALL

TRAFFIC STOP
AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

PREMISES CHECK
ACCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

CITATION ISSUED

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO
REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO
REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

11/9/2022 10:29:59 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

11/8/2022

11/8/2022
11/8/2022

11/8/2022
11/8/2022

11/8/2022
11/8/2022
11/8/2022

11/8/2022
11/8/2022
11/8/2022
11/8/2022
11/8/2022
11/8/2022
11/8/2022

11/8/2022
11/8/2022
11/8/2022
11/8/2022

RMP22-009782

RMP22-009783

RMP22-009784

RMP22-009785

RMP22-009786
RMP22-009787

RMP22-009788

RMP22-009789
RMP22-009790
RMP22-009791
RMP22-009792

APPROX LOC:3910
KIRCHOFF RD

1430 GOLF RD

EMERSON AVE /
JOSEPHINE CT

2545 YARROW LN

APPROX LOC:4101 JODY
CT

3803 HOLLY LN
HOLLY LN/ OWL DR

APPROX LOC:5201
CARRIAGEWAY DR

800 ROHLWING RD
1901 ALGONQUIN RD
2617 FLICKER LN
4869 WEBER DR
3508 MEADOW DR
3201 MEADOW DR

APPROX LOC:4424
EUCLID AVE

4424 EUCLID AVE

2202 OAK LN

5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

VAGRANT COMPLAINT
911 INFO CALL

STATION REPORT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 INFO
HAZARD
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
CODE 2

STATION REPORT
INVESTIGATION
AMBULANCE CALL
SUSPICIOUS NOISE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

DOMESTIC
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
PUBLIC SERVICE

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

11/9/2022 10:29:59 AM
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