



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
11/8/2022	RMP22-009770	4015 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/8/2022	RMP22-009771	ALG EO MEIER	TRAFFIC STOP	
11/8/2022		2308 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/8/2022		APPROX LOC:2110 ST JAMES ST	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/8/2022		4180 WINNETKA AVE	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/8/2022		4710 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/8/2022		APPROX LOC:2300 LISA CT	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/8/2022	RMP22-009772	APPROX LOC: 4801 BARKER AVE	TRAFFIC STOP	
11/8/2022	RMP22-009773	APPROX LOC: 5936 NEW WILKE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	CITATION ISSUED
11/8/2022	RMP22-009774	APPROX LOC: 4779 BARKER AVE	TRAFFIC STOP	
11/8/2022	RMP22-009775	2905 MEADOW DR	ELECTIONEERING COMPLAINT	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
11/8/2022	RMP22-009776	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/8/2022	RMP22-009777	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	VANDALISM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/8/2022		2617 FLICKER LN	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/8/2022	RMP22-009778	3401 WELLINGTON CT	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
11/8/2022	RMP22-009779	ALG CROSS	TRAFFIC STOP	
11/8/2022		1800 WINNETKA CIR	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/8/2022		5550 ASTOR LN	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/8/2022	RMP22-009780	5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/8/2022	RMP22-009781	ALGONQUIN RD / S NEW WILKE RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/8/2022		4732 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/8/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
11/8/2022		APPROX LOC:3910 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/8/2022	RMP22-009782	1430 GOLF RD	VAGRANT COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/8/2022		EMERSON AVE / JOSEPHINE CT	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/8/2022	RMP22-009783	2545 YARROW LN	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/8/2022		APPROX LOC:4101 JODY CT	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/8/2022		3803 HOLLY LN	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/8/2022	RMP22-009784	HOLLY LN / OWL DR	HAZARD	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/8/2022		APPROX LOC:5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/8/2022	RMP22-009785	800 ROHLWING RD	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/8/2022		1901 ALGONQUIN RD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/8/2022	RMP22-009786	2617 FLICKER LN	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/8/2022	RMP22-009787	4869 WEBER DR	INVESTIGATION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/8/2022		3508 MEADOW DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/8/2022	RMP22-009788	3201 MEADOW DR	SUSPICIOUS NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/8/2022		APPROX LOC:4424 EUCLID AVE	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/8/2022	RMP22-009789	4424 EUCLID AVE	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/8/2022	RMP22-009790	2202 OAK LN	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/8/2022	RMP22-009791	5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
11/8/2022	RMP22-009792	5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER